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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 5 March Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 6 March Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 7 March Governing Council ECB

Friday, 8 March Pre-recorded video message for the PWN Global Summit 2024  

Saturday, 9 March Meeting with media Paris

Sunday, 10 March Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bimonthly meetings Basel

Monday, 11 March BIS – bimonthly meetings Basel

Meeting with the Governor of the Bank of Korea, Mr Rhee

Chang-yong, on the latest economic and financial

developments 

Basel

Tuesday, 12 March Executive Board ECB

European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee – 

teleconference

Meeting with the European Executive Directors of the 

International Monetary Fund (EURIMF), on the latest economic

and financial developments

ECB

Wednesday, 13 March Additional Governing Council meeting – teleconference 

Meeting with the Lord Mayor of Frankfurt, Mr Mike Josef –

courtesy visit

ECB

Meeting with the co-Chairs of the International Advisory Panel 

on Biodiversity Credits (IAPB), Ms Sylvie Goulard and Ms

Amelia Fawcett, and the Deputy Director of the IAPB

Secretariat, Mr Grégoire de Warren (French Treasury), on the

work of the IAPB

ECB
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Tuesday, 19 March Executive Board ECB

Meeting with Columbia University, on the latest economic and 

financial developments

ECB

Meeting with the White House Deputy National Security 

Advisor, Mr Daleep Singh, and Director, US National Security

Council, Mr Omar Bashir, on the latest economic and financial

developments

ECB

Wednesday, 20 March The ECB and Its Watchers XXIV conference – speech on

“Building confidence in the path ahead” 

Frankfurt

Attendance at The ECB and Its Watchers XXIV conference

dinner

Frankfurt

Thursday, 21 March General Council – teleconference 

European Systemic Risk Board ECB

Friday, 22 March Euro Summit Brussels

Monday, 25 March Attendance at European Investment Bank (EIB) Climate and 

Environment Advisory Council

Luxembourg

Participation in “Women and leadership in the economy”, event 

organised by the EIB 

Luxembourg

Tuesday, 26 March Executive Board ECB

Thursday, 28 March Lunch with BNP Paribas, on the latest economic and financial 

developments

Paris


